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Metropolitan Police Borough Performance Scorecard – 
Last Updated Tuesday 17th November 2015

Met Head Quarters, Performance and Assurance have confirmed that the baseline for the MOPAC 7 crime reduction target is the 
offence level during FY 2011/12, and FY 2015/16 is to be used to assess final performance against the 20% reduction target.
MOPAC 7 - Rolling Year to date (up to and including 16th November 2015) compared to the full financial year 2011/12 (MOPAC 
Baseline for targets from Police and Crime Plan 2013-16)

Rolling Year to Date compared to the previous rolling 12 months up to and including 8th November 2015

Offence/Crime Type Target Financial 
Year 

2011/12
(Baseline)

Rolling 12 
months to 
16.11.15

% 
Change

SD Rate 
Financial 

Year 
2011/12

SD Rate 
Current Rolling 
12 Months to 

16.11.15
MOPAC 7 Total -20% 13,023 13,114 +0.7% 11.9% 13.1%

Burglary 2,720 2,507 -7.8% 10.1% 6.6%

Criminal Damage 2,463 2,462 0.0% 11.9% 13.8%
Robbery 1,416 1,154 -18.5% 13.7% 8.8%

Theft from Motor Vehicle 1,944 1,568 -19.3% 2.1% 2.8%

Theft/Taking of Motor Vehicle 871 1,048 +20.3% 7.2% 8.5%

Theft from Person 1,606 1,435 -10.6% 2.9% 3.6%

Violence with Injury 2,003 2,940 +46.8% 32% 31.5%

Offence/Crime Type Target Rolling 12 
months to 
16.11.14

Rolling 12 
months to 
16.11.15

% 
Change

SD Rate 
rolling 12 
months to 
16.11.14

SD Rate 
Current Rolling 
12 Months to 

16.11.15
State

Victim
Unknown

Total Notifiable Offences (TNO)

3,130
23,325

22
26,477

2,685
25,509

25
28,219

-14.4%
+9.7%

+13.6%
+6.8%

2,572 (82.2%)
3,056 (13.1%)

2 (9.1%)
5,630 (21.3%)

2,236 (83.3%)
3,345 (13.1%)

4 (16%)
5,585 (19.8%)

Burglary Dwelling
Burglary Other
Burglary Total -8%

1,194
1,162
2,356

1,261
1,246
2,507

+5.2%
+4.9%
+5%

78 (6.5%)
94 (8.1%)

172 (7.3%)

62 (4.9%)
104 (8.3%)
166 (6.6%)

Criminal Damage -5% 2,215 2,462 +12.3% 295 (13.3%) 340 (13.8%)
Robbery – Business Property
Robbery – Personal Property

Robbery Total -2%

68
1,086
1,154

53
1,101
1,154

-12.3%
-0.6%
-1.3%

25 (36.8%)
84 (7.7%)

109 (9.4%)

8 (15.1%)
93 (8.4%)

101 (8.8%)
Robbery – Mobile Phone 543 552 -3.6% 52 (9.6%) 60 (10.9%)

Theft From Motor Vehicle
Theft/Taking of Motor Vehicle

Theft from Person
Other Theft & Handling

Theft and Handling Total

-6%
-15%
-11%

1,553
930

1,243
6,157
9,883

1,568
1,048
1,435
6,234

10,285

-1%
+13.9%
+15.5%
-1.2%
+4.2%

42 (2.7%)
56 (6%)

23 (1.9%)
681 (11.1%)
802 (8.1%)

44 (2.8%)
89 (8.5%)
52 (3.6%)

675 (10.8%)
860 (8.4%)

Theft Person - Mobile Phone 754 1,010 +34.3% 13 (1.7%) 124 (12.3%)
Non-Domestic Abuse VWI

Domestic Abuse VWI
Violence with Injury (VWI) Total -12%

732
1,831
2,563

854
2,086
2,940

+19.3%
+13.8%
+15.4%

346 (47.3%)
466 (25.5%)
812 (31.7%)

400 (46.8%)
526 (25.2%)
926 (31.5%)

Domestic Abuse 2,466 2,853 +16.6% 862 (35%) 997 (34.9%)
Rape

Other Sexual Offences
Sexual Offences Total

178
336
514

214
353
567

+23.6%
+4.8%

+11.2%

21 (11.8%)
48 (14.3%)
69 (13.4%)

28 (13.1%)
66 (18.7%)
94 (16.6%)

Gun Discharges 11 16 +70% 2 (18.2%) 0 (0%)
Knife Injury Victims (U25 non DA) 62 123 +96.7%

ASB Calls 19,003 15,954 -15.5%
ASB Repeat Callers 745 n/a n/a


