Metropolitan Police Borough Performance Scorecard – Last Updated Tuesday 17th November 2015

Met Head Quarters, Performance and Assurance have confirmed that the baseline for the MOPAC 7 crime reduction target is the offence level during FY 2011/12, and FY 2015/16 is to be used to assess final performance against the 20% reduction target. MOPAC 7 - Rolling Year to date (up to and including 16th November 2015) compared to the full financial year 2011/12 (MOPAC Baseline for targets from Police and Crime Plan 2013-16)

Offence/Crime Type	Target	Financial Year 2011/12	Rolling 12 months to 16.11.15	% Change	SD Rate Financial Year	SD Rate Current Rolling 12 Months to
		(Baseline)			2011/12	16.11.15
MOPAC 7 Total	-20%	13,023	13,114	+0.7%	11.9%	13.1%
Burglary		2,720	2,507	-7.8%	10.1%	6.6%
Criminal Damage		2,463	2,462	0.0%	11.9%	13.8%
Robbery		1,416	1,154	-18.5%	13.7%	8.8%
Theft from Motor Vehicle		1,944	1,568	-19.3%	2.1%	2.8%
Theft/Taking of Motor Vehicle		871	1,048	+20.3%	7.2%	8.5%
Theft from Person		1,606	1,435	-10.6%	2.9%	3.6%
Violence with Injury		2,003	2,940	+46.8%	32%	31.5%

Rolling Year to Date compared to the previous rolling 12 months up to and including 8th November 2015

Offence/Crime Type	Target	Rolling 12	Rolling 12	%	SD Rate	SD Rate
		months to	months to	Change	rolling 12	Current Rolling
		16.11.14	16.11.15		months to	12 Months to
					16.11.14	16.11.15
State		3,130	2,685	-14.4%	2,572 (82.2%)	2,236 (83.3%)
Victim		23,325	25,509	+9.7%	3,056 (13.1%)	3,345 (13.1%)
Unknown		22	25	+13.6%	2 (9.1%)	4 (16%)
Total Notifiable Offences (TNO)		26,477	28,219	+6.8%	5,630 (21.3%)	5,585 (19.8%)
Burglary Dwelling		1,194	1,261	+5.2%	78 (6.5%)	62 (4.9%)
Burglary Other		1,162	1,246	+4.9%	94 (8.1%)	104 (8.3%)
Burglary Total	-8%	2,356	2,507	+5%	172 (7.3%)	166 (6.6%)
Criminal Damage	-5%	2,215	2,462	+12.3%	295 (13.3%)	340 (13.8%)
Robbery – Business Property		68	53	-12.3%	25 (36.8%)	8 (15.1%)
Robbery – Personal Property		1,086	1,101	-0.6%	84 (7.7%)	93 (8.4%)
Robbery Total	-2%	1,154	1,154	-1.3%	109 (9.4%)	101 (8.8%)
Robbery – Mobile Phone		543	552	-3.6%	52 (9.6%)	60 (10.9%)
Theft From Motor Vehicle	-6%	1,553	1,568	-1%	42 (2.7%)	44 (2.8%)
Theft/Taking of Motor Vehicle	-15%	930	1,048	+13.9%	56 (6%)	89 (8.5%)
Theft from Person	-11%	1,243	1,435	+15.5%	23 (1.9%)	52 (3.6%)
Other Theft & Handling		6,157	6,234	-1.2%	681 (11.1%)	675 (10.8%)
Theft and Handling Total		9,883	10,285	+4.2%	802 (8.1%)	860 (8.4%)
Theft Person - Mobile Phone		754	1,010	+34.3%	13 (1.7%)	124 (12.3%)
Non-Domestic Abuse VWI		732	854	+19.3%	346 (47.3%)	400 (46.8%)
Domestic Abuse VWI		1,831	2,086	+13.8%	466 (25.5%)	526 (25.2%)
Violence with Injury (VWI) Total	-12%	2,563	2,940	+15.4%	812 (31.7%)	926 (31.5%)
Domestic Abuse		2,466	2,853	+16.6%	862 (35%)	997 (34.9%)
Rape		178	214	+23.6%	21 (11.8%)	28 (13.1%)
Other Sexual Offences		336	353	+4.8%	48 (14.3%)	66 (18.7%)
Sexual Offences Total		514	567	+11.2%	69 (13.4%)	94 (16.6%)
Gun Discharges		11	16	+70%	2 (18.2%)	0 (0%)
Knife Injury Victims (U25 non DA)		62	123	+96.7%		
ASB Calls		19,003	15,954	-15.5%		
ASB Repeat Callers		745	n/a	n/a		